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Contact List

Company 2rw Consultants

Contact Person Anna Gayle Henry

Email annag@2rw.com

Street Address 100 10th Street NE, Suite 202

City, State, Zip Charlottesville, VA 22902

Phone 434-296-2116

Website http://2rw.com

Company Brightworks Sustainability

Contact Person Josh Hatch

Email Josh.Hatch@brightworks.net

Street Address 412 NW Couch Street, Suite 202

City, State, Zip Portland, OR 97209

Phone 503-290-3008

Website http://brightworks.net

Company Green Building Services

Contact Person Michael Bigelow

Email MichaelB@GreenBuildingServices.com

Street Address 421 SW 6th Avenue, Suite 450

City, State, Zip Portland, OR 97204

Phone 503.546.4610

Website http://greenbuildingservices.com

Company Hodaie Engineering, Inc.

Contact Person Saifan Hodaie

Email Saifan@hodaieengineering.com

Street Address 227 SW Pine Street, Ste 235

City, State, Zip Portland, OR 97204

Phone 503-808-9295

Website http://hodaieengineering.com

Company Oregon Green Raters, LLC

Contact Person Duane Woik

Email dwoik54@gmail.com

Street Address 7304 SW 29th Avenue

City, State, Zip Portland, OR 97219

Phone 503-703-2403

Website None

Company PAE Engineers

Contact Person Matthew Peairs

Email matthew.peairs@pae-engineers.com

Street Address 522 SW 5th Avenue #1500

City, State, Zip Portland, OR 97204

Phone 503-542-0565

Website http://pae-engineers.com

Company Scott Sinner Consulting, Inc.

Contact Person Scott Sinner

Email scottsinner@yahoo.com

Street Address 4401 San Juan Drive

City, State, Zip Medford, OR 97504

Phone 541-772-1494

Website None
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